
December 2021 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
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26 27 28 29 30 31 Jan 1 

       

A l t a r  S e r v e r  

Please find your REPLEACMENT if you cannot serve your Scheduled Mass Time 

5:00pm 

5:00pm 

5:00pm 

9:30 am 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

7:30pm 

9:30pm 

9:30pm 

9:30pm 

9:30pm 

Sophia & Vincent 

Barajas 

Laci & Dylan Holt  

Joey  & Julia  Cox 

Alina  Ayala 

Hannah Kelly 

Ricky Aguilar & Aileen Zavala 

Nick Carruthers & Tanya Hernandez 

Celeste & Martin Ramirez 

Joey Nick Carruthers & Abby Tegeler 

Nick Carruthers & Tanya Hernandez 

Gwen & Anna Reid 

 

Joey 

7:00am/ 12:10 

Joey 

6:00 pm 

5:00pm 

10:30 pm 

Christmas Eve 24th  Mass  5:00pm & 10:30pm   Christmas Day 25th Mass  9:30 am  

Sunday Obligation Mass  Saturday Dec 25 5:00pm  Sunday Dec 26 7:30 & 9:30 

5:00pm 

Michael Bubela & Nick Catturthers 

Laci Holt  

Aileen Zavala 

Joey & Matthew Sulak Kyla Stancik & Jullia Aguilar 

5:00pm 

Michael Bubela               

Peyton Green 


