December 2021

Altar Server

Please find your REPLEACMENT if you cannot serve your Scheduled Mass Time

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	5:00pm Alina Ayala Hannah Kelly
7:30pm 5 Joey 9:30pm Ricky Aguilar & Aileen Zavala	6	7 Michae	7:00am/ 12:10 8 Joey <u>6:00 pm</u> Bubela & Nick Catturthers	9	10	<u>5:00pm</u> 11 Sophia & Vincent Barajas
7:30pm 12 Nick Carruthers & Tanya Hernar 9:30pm Celeste & Martin Ramirez	13 ndez	14	15	16	17	5:00pm 18 Laci & Dylan Holt
7:30pm 19 Joey 9:30pm Kyla Stancik & Jullia Aguilar	20	21	22		5:00pm 24 Truthers & Abby Tegeler 10:30 pm Dey & Matthew Sulak	9:30 am Joey & Julia Cox 5:00pm Michael Bubela Peyton Green
7:30pm 26 Nick Carruthers & Tanya Herna 9:30pm Gwen & Anna Reid	27 Indez	28	29	30	31	5:00pm Jan 1 Laci Holt Aileen Zavala
			ass_5:00pm & 10:30pm lass_Saturday Dec 25 5:0			